

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

TO: CSSB 187(), Draft Version "N"

1 Page 2, line 17:

2 Delete "the"

3

4 Page 2, line 18:

5 Delete "victim"

6 Insert "an adult victim or a minor victim for whom the disabilities of minority have
7 been removed for general purposes under AS 09.55.590"

8

9 Page 2, line 19, following "(ii)":

10 Insert "a"

11

12 Page 5, line 2:

13 Delete "another person"

14 Insert "a party's expert witness"

15

16 Page 5, line 9:

17 Delete "This Act applies"

18 Insert "(a) Sections 1 and 2 of this Act apply to offenses committed on or after the
19 effective date of this Act.

20 (b) Sections 3 - 5 of this Act apply"